TOTVS SA COM NPV

TOTVS SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRTOTSACNORS

Overview

2024/04/26 22:07:40

Price
28.08 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.80% (-0.81)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

3,135 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

28.01 BRL (700)
28.15 BRL (200)
28.12 BRL
28.49 BRL
28.01 BRL
28.89 BRL
28.253752 BRL
2,841,200
80,274,559.00
8,071
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRTOTSACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=14334837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64be546e7260445d94df2690b0c93dd87bd78b50820ecd2853a2e2819c2436c0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21429ed9a28a3e1bb&time=1714339542&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26c538670d680b6e42c5604bfaaf95710b80d3fde69863a291af7ed1cc546bd&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a3843707659b37ac&time=1714339542&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60342ea5fcb4b2e069e75641c97e0ea0e10698dbdf71525ea9a350930a5f11a0&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a36844ecc67288204&time=1714339542&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07a8abd220cbdd177565d24c33a0a2d4021f8a68f8f87055dcc872697a3b720f&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=703e070c47303c64a&time=1714339542&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e75fa7761fcd6fb6299d85bd9b534ee957df58081004159fda66c007ed2bdd&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec04600e510a43e8d&time=1714339542&tool=RSC

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Details

2024/04/26 22:07:40
Price

28.08 BRL
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.80% (-0.81)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

3,135 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.01 BRL (700)
Ask (Ask size) 28.15 BRL (200)
Open 28.12 BRL
High 28.49 BRL
Low 28.01 BRL
Close (prev. day) 28.89 BRL
VWAP 28.253752 BRL
Volume (pcs) 2,841,200
Trading volume 80,274,559.00
Number of trades 8,071
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.36% +10.68% -10.03%
Perf (abs.) +1.68 +2.71 -3.13
Beta 1.39 1.17 1.18
Volatility 33.88 30.87 38.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTVS SA COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

28.29 BRL (5,682,820)
28.56 BRL (4,904,873)
30.98 BRL (3,958,304)
29.60 BRL (4,269,065)

33.39 BRL (2024/01/02)

26.43 BRL (2024/04/16)

34.88 BRL (2023/12/08)

24.93 BRL (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/26 22:07 28.08 BRL 80.27

8,071
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14334837

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOTVS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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